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SSemiAt g5

H3=9 20 15.35% 3.47% 0.39% 0.63% 19.84%
THES 20 7.50% 4.73% 3.49% 4.96% 20.68%
HIT '21 4.55% 2.90% 2.01% 4.12% 13.58%
6 '21 14.90% 10.14% 3.38% 3.01% 31.43%
A3EI 21 8.64% 5.44% 1.74% 2.95% 18.77%
—

1-179 days
past due

Sep' 20 Dec' 20 Mar' 21 Jun' 21 Sep' 21

B 1.29dayspastdue ™ 30-59dayspastdue 60-89dayspastdue M 90-179 days past due

»  T& 2021 3 ASEI 2021 K9 A Gt Ehif sae R anft wirgt I
»  60-89 s g™ s SiEieiAt sae R g6 2021 § 83 & A 30 iR A9 3 Wi SistamiH I
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30 ASEd 2021 3 I/ ST HHI YSH WEAY UITSHIE SarfanT

Ve

0 al Pradesh

arh

Uttar Pradesh

PEVENGEN]

Madhya Pradesh

c

£5 Odisha
gar Haveli
Maharashtra

Puduche
amil Nagd

WS Buckets
2 g B

<100 cr

100 crore - 1000 crore

& >10000 crore

1000 crore - 5000 crore

5000 crore - 10000 crore

J

T B 10 TH UIcSHIE Sarfonr f£9 82% tHiE's UER Ial
3MHY &g garfenr U928 R9 29,335 437 © &3 I '3 I3 I3 garfemr U6 £9 137 Wees Uger I
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30 ASET 2021 3 I Aed HHIS YoH WEH'I 90+ SFiamint

JAMMERE Kashmir Ladakh

Himas}hal Pradesh

Pun%ab
Chandigarh

BRETEGER
Haryana

NCT of Delhi
Arunachal Pradesh
Sikkim
: Uttar PradesH
LEVENGED]

am
Woshds Nagalaumé

Bihar Meghalaya
Manigie
Gujarat Jharkhand Tripura

Madhya Pradesh Wes S d\izo @

Chhattisgarh

Damagité Diu Odisha

Dadara & Nagar Haveli
Maharashtra
Telangan@

Goa Andhra Pradé&sh
Karnataka

Lakshadweep Puducherry

Tamil Nadu :
Kerala Andaman & Nicobar Island
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30 A=Y 2021 3 WO y2H © for

fafemi 9 (1000) 1,858 919 2,800 408 51 6,036
Ve T (37) 4,277 2,236 6,552 766 89 13,920
sarfenr J9eRHIE K9 Hase Ang 31% 16% 47% 6% 1%

< g () -~ AR 21 1,434 845 1,920 114 27 4,340
g feae T S (°) - A2 36,006 33,629 34,638 41,499 24,795 34,938
30+ B (HETH) 12.34% 9.27% 8.38% 11.70% 2.15% 9.88%
90+ S (AEH) 3.92% 3.56% 2.53% 4.44% 0.78% 3.22%

fafawmits UgeSsig 23 18t 9a (CF9F) - ARE21
3 ('000) o))
6,552
4,277

2,800

2,236 1,920
1,434

1,858
919
766
845
408
51 89 lat

. i
o 0 | .

] | | |
» 30 ASEJ 2021 3 HO Y2H T UITSHE Sy *13,920 J3F I
g J9eIBI BE 7Y 3 20 WIS WesM gH-niHmandl T I w3 §F 3 gmie g ©F d59 wEer J)
» AR 21 2 296 Ho y2w 9 4,340 SIF U © JIn <3 J1E A
»  WEElEH W3 Sa S WiA3 feae T wiad I © WA fede @ Wiad HarEs g J
» O YRH T 90+ FHPA HEqeeia'H STt & AT SiEiami &8 0 J|
»  Jo-gFad W ene w3 Wasmier-Timtenre & 90+ SPmiAt Ho yem € A foserfaw R 7 3 We Ji
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124 106

0k-10k 22

10k-20k 81 77 108

20k-30k 125 192 245
30k-40k 171 328 427

40k-50k 122 196 270
50k-60k 80 160 185

60k Plus 51 113 171
Total 652 1,190 1,512
Q-0-Q loan disbursal growth rate % 83% 27%
HIRH ATS () 35,123 35,410 37,498
3t Ta fanst feam ©9 % 1% 6%

& &

26%

—%
R 2
19%

.
R, 19%
N 2%
CENNB %

16%

|
1
1
1
1
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1
1
3 i
()
- 1
1
1
R 1
] 1
1
2 1
= aQ 1
O) 1
1
2 1
© 1
1
1
1
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o\ei
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18%

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1
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1

1

1

L
N X
=
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

JEM'21
(]

Ok-10k 10k-20k 20k-30k 30k-40k 40k-50k

AEH 20 3 AONH '21 3 23 I F3frmrt & Aftmr @ BIH &8 Hu Yo fY A% B9 A8 T 90% =T Sftmi famr)

60% 3 T0 I 20 IAT 3 50 InI feae warg et f[S9 23 I I

HA 21 3 AENH 21 3F g 2 & &M 1 =0t 3

T3 I8 IIfemit T At (‘000 fRT)

39

32
52

83
51

41

33
331
-78%
34,747

-7%

SRR, 5%
R 5 %
N 2%

SN 0%

—— 270
e 10%
R 6%

99
113

234
332

193

162

107
1,240
275%
34,938

1%

AMJ'21

|
50k-60k

60k Plus

%

%

. 9%

350%

40%

87%

94%

58%

103%

110%
90%

s, 21%

N 6%
R 3%

JAS'21

Y-o0-Y Growth Rate

%



o 2,

UgeIsig ggs

P VP S

e en

Q-0-QGrowth Rate %

Sep' 20

4,181
2,193
5,381
1,164
66

12,985

13,567

1%

Dec' 20

& N P PP S

4,358 5,052 4,291 4,277
2,115 2,226 2,012 2,236
5,853 6,552 5,920 6,552
1,167 1,093 861 766
74 83 84 89
13,567 15,006 13,168 13,920
4% 11% -12% 6%
15,006 | 13,168 | 13,920 | ﬂ
Portfolio

Mar' 21

P

Jun' 21

Outstanding
(" crore)

Sep' 21

AT 2020 3 ASET 2021 3 HO YR H & Sofen Ugcedig © HHS @9 7% T A8 ©3 AG T Sfemy|
AInit frrdh &8 Sarfomrr Ugeesl€ €9 70% 3 20 T taes WasM grt-mimlans w3 ga ewrdr Il



HO y=|: 90+ SiHBIIAt I86

0.42%
et 0.20%
et er-Tenrst 0.95%
WeEhert 0.92%
Jg-grgardt Wi 1.04%
AR 0.65%

[.42%

o Mo y=w 39 90+ SEPIA T 2021 99 2.93% 3 =0 & ASHT 2021 €9 3.22% I I J|

4.25%
4.16%
5.67%
3.01%

2.44%

4.73%

X
)
i
I

MSep'20 MDec'20 ™ Mar 21

3.10%

3.26%

2.56%

7.24%

1.68%

3.18%

N Jun'21 M Sep 21

2.50%

2.07%

3.51%

3.24%

1.06%

2.93%

o JT-TFAS MITest & HIT 2021 3 ASET 2021 3 90+ SBIMIAT &9 ot © gwrs Sfmir J)

Note : Delinquencies calculated basis POS

3.92%

3.56%

2.53%

4.44%

0.78%

3.22%
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ASSd 2021 < #8Y Arearat

U9eeHIg (F99) 1 25 I g (FIF) - wagET20 I HFET 21

i
1
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1
1
: 11,822

11,577 i
1
1
1
1
. 3,899
1
1
1
1

. 1,868 . 1,643
1 450
2 | i
. aam L
1
g7 B WEeEh Wegham-htenrdt B Washiliert dg-srgardl whimawrgr

B wigH'g 30+ W3 90+ WEWH it fazesT

8.91% 9.21%

2.04%

=l 30+ SR = 90+ SR

&g 168% =ftmr 31
fafgnrits g Y@ (000) 4,155 8,440 103% O »=399 2020 3 ASET 2021 39 wiissH fafg Re
34,595 IIF JUT B Jan 23 I IS
<3 & 9o ('339) 14,374 * 34,595 141% (1 S5 w2 A & 30+ w2 90+ S Db wivET
fafanrEts F93 ('000) 6,925 13,203 91% o ‘8‘; Wt é’ﬂﬁﬁ' 30+ W3 90+ B El__'a‘):’l &8 20 J|
geSHl garfenr (F93) 11,175 29,975 168% 0
30+ FEPAR 1.54% 7.47%
90+ SRS 0.75% 2.28%

&2 +37 FAeedt 2017 3 THEg 2017 I
«+ 33 WEZgET 2020 3 AIET 2021 Ja, WETH T

O wiss fafge 88 30 A9 39 garfonr Ugeesis
*29,975 997 fgTr I w3 ©AEg 2017 3 ASET 2021 3
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S ©d IS U8 Sarfon @gr w3 90+ JIBmiAl I8TS

92,725

Banks

290

<
M

2,682

<

SFBs

S ©d A'S UdeesIg sarfonr ( 9939)

2,27,843
,26,123

1,99,754

79,932

70,142
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o AIET 2019 3 ASET 2021 3 WEEieA w3 JIS-gFadl Wimiend § 3 3, A fasesr et Y Aara3Ha

o e I

e  H3YJ 2020 W3 ASHET 2021 &9 fage WadhlaA-nhimanmd & Ot A 3HE A8 ©d A @r 2ftmyr J)
e HI=ET 2019 fZU g &g Az 3 Wie 90+ IBIIMIA A A & ASET 2021 &9 fog A9 fasofaw &5 A 3 <0 #al

e H3HJ 2019 W3 ASET 2020 © HA'ES ASET 2021 &9 A3 faserfant & 90 + Sl =it I
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Sep' 19 Position Sep' 20 Position Sep' 21 Position
(POS " crore) 2019 (POS " crore) 2020 (POS " crore) 2021
X 29,383 1 33,708 1 29,335 1
Ut =9 28,661 2 33,560 2 27,932 2
faog 20,938 3 24,838 3 26,791 3
FIored 17,244 4 17,982 4 19,566 4
HITHST 13,742 5 16,717 5 16,276 6 l
WHH 12,508 6 11,805 9 l 7,007 10 l
ISECRVEE 12,334 7 14,397 6 t 17,898 5 t
SEiny 11,213 8 12,557 8 13,882 8
o yen 11,213 9 12,985 7 t 13,920 7 t
Ecry 8,042 10 9,271 10 9,302 9 t

September 2019 September 2020 September 2021
(90+ Delinquency) (90+ Delinquency) (90+ Delinquency)

Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh
0.39% Bihar 0.19% Bihar 1.34% Bihar
0.10% 0.18% 1.86%

Madhya Pradesh West Bevzal Madhya Pradesh West Eengal a e West Bengal

0.22% 0.38% 5.66%8
Odisha Odisha Odisha
Maharashtra 1.39% Maharashtra 0.47% Mathastitin 2.23%
0.41% 00.44518% DT

Kainataka Karnataka Karnataka
0.34% 0.75% 2.30%

Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadil
Kerala 0.54%, Kerala  0.25% Kerala 2.31%,
0.78% 0.40% 3.13%

0 3 &3, et =ars, fagrg, sgaTed w3 83l 87 AE'e '3 JfvE feg aers 93 Ia|
0 WHH ASEJ 2019 29 63 AE'S 3 ASET 2020 &9 98 AF® '3 w3 ASET 2021 &9 102 AE's '3 Ugs famr

0 Ho y2H ASEd 2019 3 AIET 2020 {9 77 AEs 35 ude famr w3 AS=d 2021 9 & 8A AE's '3 J
0 ASEd 2019 3 ASET 2021 39 AS Ol © I &9 90+ FiSteminr =t I

e AFES 2019 WA 2 wrorg '3 I 2 10 I & vsTE A3t I 1 AFES 2020 w3 AIES 2021 BH
90+ FSPIF & FBo AITT 2019 &S A3 I I AT AIFT 2019 T 90+ FEHPIHA FWI FFIH S




fas=t g3

s fgredia fasswie g9 wre & (frash) < Aarus FAre © fa wiae @ wills 1990 &8 i3t ot /) fig=h §
e, Y w3 T3fmrs Gedt (A miHe 939) © yins, @3 w3 fegd © 3193 863 § 379 596 Bt Yy 25t Amer
o 31 At Sars, Wy -2 I3 w3 fedA € QU o, J& & AT © Y- AYJT © 3 o frdedl & gfonr I,
gerd J)

fers 2.0 © 3193, s & MTATHE 939 Ko Feardt © S3938us § ASfis J96 38 24-3 Ufgsaerimt &
e St I gt Ro Hdgedion usA 3 fegrer, #whimiAd St gea=t w3 g © wlewr sarge 8
w3 fesds BfF9 Aanle €3 Jfse grer fearfee © 38 feadd USH 7THS Ia

Weldeiiam min g frss

gt & WeldediaTH Bfgg & AHIES © & AHeH! €3 873 § W4l =urg@e S Agdt I8 wer slt37 J1 31 HJy, 2021 39
39 gwgr guH 3t ufogsedivt € 3fa3 231 I Afgs Aofes™ 98 20,568 397 guE J, fiA &% S84l 4 9T
fasrdnit § g JIfemr I

WUEEE BE UBTRIA AT ga wife It Ao St At J1 fer 3 fegrer Hdigediatn STl § orgs 5gvs 3
s Hyge Gl 39 Agrse 3 foger, A3 Whilawd € 8 [JATS’ § Wmiesl/ golegns da f9 35<is da9a &
frast T 9 J| s (Frderdt ydor ordh) 3 i 39 '3 wigdlic e e &8 Jel We fowd T3 '3 8¢ J9n guseT
For@er Hitq 3fdar & B a1 ufos I oA ady T fom ufogaet 3193, dSa 28 fugfizg © A3 3 Jst ey &2
Fagrergt § 50000 guE 3 B F 5 Y gUR I T B feae © wiag © d9d 23 I8 I g’ § IEes viss © 303
T S B 78 38&3IHA We fowra Tt '3 83 famr i

fegfedan =9

fegfedan fa T893 feseanns ABEHG dudt I 7 ferR 39 © HAdss’ w3 fawadt e IIAUaT fedue vz,
aRIG3ad! fendHE, 3B W3 GEUR Ho'93 & =J3 &8 fimis § By {9 gvss & 393 [ 3 fin &8 =09
Aeddl @8 ragd w3 fonwa3a3 ead 3t &g AorfesT et Il

niegter, ar, fey feafedan v Yy €239 3, 7 €33 windtar, Hu w3 Suet nidiar, gau w3 e i3 939 © 24 o1
f@g oH gast I A G ferer f52n J1 fog ASZI3 Wiz unign (A Iz ) 500e fE3am T Aeg I 73 58 uaa Aew
WargH (oM Ad) €3 emlelan © Y3i9 T 3193 fore IHe Acd e eud o3 A J1 fere 39 o fegfecan ©
29 11,000 FIHT &t ST Ios| Jfge Qe €9 120 AS' 3 20 & K femefenmft fegws @ 3, 2010 €5,
fegfedam & 793 & Hiaelic Ko fd Hgedlt FEu3 Sist w3 Anrdidt = o1 596 S wigse enrgr ST yu3
di37 At fugd 9 At fdg, Jfse 983 © 1000 + Heg I I’ I& frA Fe Ja, Wiadiar, simianre w3 Shiaas
TS JIo| fog Aag S 3931 QUSAST= T AGHTEMT HEOH w3 HF wieredht AEth Areddl YErs a9¢ Jol 2014 793,
fegfecan & 9 ferd e gor & Yyust owgr 3793 f9 g U9 I3 urdl feafecan warfsfean yeiee fenfes -
333 3T feafedan & Ut Wadz 9! ferdnre feard! 3, 1 widd wiadf53 ferdae I8 dm J9<t A adgat &
FIIEST w3 GuIaraT=t < fiiedh g § Ads Jat I

fsAadHa

HEedien UsH (folie) § feafedan Jfsc fraeanms Aafelim YeiRe fofes (fegfedam) enrar fanws &3 famr 31 folse 33 udo & w3 fA3rs 994, Tns ARIag age"
3 3 Haer 3 fx windt =93 fom feradna © nifls J1 g follee ASEg 2021 37 Hdiqeda ARae, 7 fegfedan e Haa I, 6% owrgr 83 gu &8 At andt Areardt @
H[f9 '3 wore3 I TBF fegfecan & falige fanwrg J96 Ro T3 oHTs wuEd 3, US g HElqe 8ol AREe eva i3t 91t 9183 7 &l Aeddl B8 ¥ gAe'd &di
I3 fom 3 fomrer, fegfecan follge fegd! Areardt & Wa3T 7 YIa3 & It odi fider w3/ 7 fai HH Hare 58 e wogss 88 o df feafeean, falde 3 fait ude =
69593 &t fifAT9 3 w3 mine 39 '3 fgfedan windt At fifie<st 3 fewara a9 J1 fer foliae & faR argm, 83U § Hoe 7 o Has 7 ARIaS 396 & fAe9r adi st
7 w3 & I fon folge & o Aduz fewadt 7 oo § (1) a9 ¥ 7 & 2 w3 (i) fan & 352 Ry ous JE 7 & JF @ 59 39 fireren S A J1 follge feast
TEad I ABY T A ot uel w3 foA follee R AHS wEadt © wad '3 38 2R 8t 3 Ufust GUSTsT § 89 A9 wgd! feAdHE e 996 gdie I6 o OFE 9 e
AHITSr g8t fE AT a9| follae & =93 gfac fraeanns Sushy (ST8Hs) Wae 2005, 3T fraeanns Suda SPBHGH, 2006, JfF< TaaanHs FUGH goH, 2006
i Tt e fsu3a3 St A J1 e ot 3 folise © o & A & ous, 38 7 y@HS ol St A g



CONTACT DETAILS

feafedan §fse feoeanns rafefim ydde fonfes e fEsHeda feduuie S5 we &)
gfee &u9 - 931, I s, fasfda 5: 9, Fe=dTs 9T, UsE 59 1 - 11, T @,
AEIEwE Fralde ugq, widdt wedua 89 33, SeT I SUBAH, SEdT (YIH),
wiadt (ygsh), Herd - 400 093 g&‘r»foo 051 HIIHES

% SF $579: 1800 226753
25 @ &59: 1800 2093247

www.sidbi.in/en
ecissupport@equifax.com

0000

© 2020, fegfeean fx., Wester, Frarmm A9 99 IR Io) feafecan - fegftean fia. e Sfircas Saaa 3



mailto:ecissupport@equifax.com
http://www.sidbi.in/en

